ERING FORTY • FIVE THOUSAND (45,000) 
FEET OF 2/2-INCH CIRCULAR COTTON 
RUBBER-LINED FIRE HOSE. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is ninety (90) days. 

The amount of security required is Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15,000). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISIIING AND DELIV-
ERING SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 
AND FIFTY (7,250) FEET OF' 1V2-INCH CIR-
CULAR COTTON RUBBER • LINED FIRE 
HOSE. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is forty-five (45) days. 

The amount of security required is Fifteen 
Hundred Dollars ($1,500).

[...]

PLETING THE FOLLOWING WORKS: 

1. ERECTING A NEW BUILDING FOR 
AN ENGINE AND HOOK AND LADDER 
COMPANY ON THE NORTH SIDE OF RICH-
,ARDSCrN STREET, 100 FEET WEST OF 
LEONARD STREET, BOROUGH OF BROOK-
LYN. 

The time allowed for erecting and completing 
the building is one hundred and seventy-five 
(175) working days. 

The amount of surety required is fifty (50) 
per cent. of the amount of the bid or estimate. 

2. INSTALLING AND COMPLETING THE 
PLUMBING AND GASFITTING IN NEW 
BUILDING FOR AN ENGINE AND HOOK 
AND LADDER COMPANY ON THE NORTH 
SIDE OF RICHARDSON STREET, 100 FEET'